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DEALER/RESELLERS TO BE USED FOR THIS COOPERATIVE CONTRACT. 

 
• Do not include additional information relating to dealers/resellers on this form or as an attachment to this form. 

 
Type or Print the following information 

Contractor Name: RICOH USA, INC. 

Contractor Registration Number: 100003953 

Dealer/Reseller’s Company Name Contact Phone 
Email Contractor Registration 

Number 

Ricoh USA, Inc.  Mike Stowell (913) 485-6852 Mike.Stowell@ricoh-usa.com 100003953 

AAA Business Systems Wade Timmerman (501) 779-1394 wtimmermann@aaabm.com 100170627 

American Business Systems Kelvin Ortner (417) 866-5083 kortner@ambussys.com 100234468 

Cabot Office Machines Inc. Brent Bailey (501) 843-7256 mfpsales@cabotoffice.com 100003704 

El Dorado Printing & Stationery Kent Harrell (870) 863-5173 kent@eldoradoprinting.com 100047942 

Modern Image Systems Inc Tim Jacob (501) 223-9600 John.moore@modernimagesystems.com  100203458 

Preferred Office Products Inc Alan Dickinson (479) 782-7991 adickinson@preferred-office.com 100186527 

Progressive Business Systems Craig Beam (479) 471-1771 craig@progressive-business.com 100186467 

RJ Young Chip Crunk (615) 255-8551 chip.crunk@rjyoung.com 100178941 
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